

## Pachet intretinere

I.D.: 107270591

---

Data publicarii	17.12.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 765,97 RON - 765,97 RON

---

Descriere: ROBINET SFERA 3/4: 2 x BUC 25.2101= 50.4202 ROBINET CU OLANDEZA 3/4: 2 x BUC 37.8152= 75.6303 NIPLU ZN 3/4: 2 x BUC 4.2017= 8.4034 TEU ZN 3/4: 2 x BUC 7.1428= 14.2857 NIPLU MUFA AL 3/4-1: 4 x BUC 8.4034= 33.6134 NIPLU REDUS AL 1-3/4: 1 x BUC 6.3025= 6.3025 COT AL.3/4 FE: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 REDUCTIE 1 3/4: 1 x BUC 4.6218= 4.6218 POLI MUFA 25 FE: 2 x BUC 4.2017= 8.4034 POLI MUFA 25 FI: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 POLI COT 25 FE: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 POLI TEU 25: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 POLI MUFA 32 FE: 2 x BUC 7.563= 15.1261 POLI MUFA 20 FE: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 ROBINET SFERA 1/2: 2 x BUC 12.605= 25.2101 TEU ZN 1/2: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 COT AL.1/2 FE: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 NIPLU ZN.1/2: 1 x BUC 3.3613= 3.3613 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X3/4X1/2: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 3/8: 3 x BUC 24.3782= 73.1345 LOCTITE 150M: 1 x BUC 63.0252= 63.0252 RED 1/2-3/4 AL: 1 x BUC 2.9244= 2.9244 BIDON 80L: 3 x BUC 47.0588= 141.1765 PRIZA PANASONIC: 2 x BUC 15.9664= 31.9328 STECHER CAUCIUC: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 CT 127: 1 x BUC 45.3782= 45.3782 IPSOS KNAUF 25KG: 1 x BUC 72.2689= 72.2689

---